net internal area of 10,385 sq ft, to enable direct comparison with the comparables above. 

6. VALUATION 
6.1 MARKET VALUE 

We are of the opinion that the Market Value of the long leasehold interest in the Property as at the valuation date 
subject to the existing tenancies, is in the region of:  

£1,400,000 
(ONE MILLION, FOUR HUNDRED THOUSAND POUNDS) 

6.2 MARKET VALUE - RESTRICTED MARKETING PERIOD 

We are of the further opinion that the Market Value of the long leasehold interest in the Property as at the valuation 
date, subject to the existing tenancies, but on the Special Assumption of a restricted marketing period of 90 days,